Unit 9, 210 Queensport Road, Murrarie. QLD 4172, Australia
Tel +61 7 3893 1488     Fax +61 7 3893 1499
PLEASE NOTE – INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE
OUTDOOR
FALCON IP65 LED WALL PACK
Wall‑packs are widely used to provide perimeter, accent, amenity and security lighting in:

 Pre-wired with 1.5m 3 or 4 core rubber cable L, E, N (& LS)  Provides facility to simply wire into a junction box for fast installation
 Switched live loop out on sensor versions
Order Codes
  35W 50W
Standard RFA03555-04 RFA05055-04
Photocell RFA03555DH-04 RFA05055DH-04
Microwave RFA03555DM-04 RFA05055DM-04
Codes: RFA035x RFA050x
Comparable to MH (W): 50 80
Light output L100 (lm): 2450 3500
Lux @ 1m (lx): 300 650